
Fw: CBS Request - Flow Rate Technical Group Update 

t Karl V Hines, Mark K Sogge, Marcia K 
Barbara W Wainman ~ McNutt, Clarice E Ransom 06110/201006:07 PM 

001 says they are on top of this one I will cc you all on these as they come in so you know they have been 
taken care of or are in the works 

Barbara W. Wainman 
Director 
Office of Communications and Outreach 
US Geological Survey 
119 National Center 
Reston, VA 20192 

(703) 648-5750 
- Forwarded by Barbara W WainmanlDO/USGSlDOI on 06/10/2010 06:06 PM-

From: 
To: 

Oate: 
Subject: 

"Barkoff, Kendra" <Kendra_Barkoff@ios,doi.gov> 
"Robertson, Jessica K" <jrobertson@usgs.gov>, "Wainman, Barbara W" <bwainman@usgs.gov>, 
"Wood, Karen Renee" <kwood@usgs.gov>, "Wade, Anne-Berry" <abwade@usgs .gov>, "Ransom, 
Clarice e" <cransom@usgs.gov>, "Lee-Ashley, Man" <Man_Lee-Ashley@ios.doLgov>, 
"Hildebrandt, Betsy" <Betsy-Hildebrandt@ios.doi.gov>, "Rodriguez, Julie" 
<Julie_Rodriguez@ios.doi.gov> 
06/10/2010 06:02 PM 
RE: CBS Request - Flow Rate Technical Group Update 

Thanks. we wilt handle it 

From: Jessica K Robertson [mailto:jrobertson@usgs.gov] 
sent: Thursday, June 10, 2010 6:00 PM 
To: Wainman, Barbara W; Wood, Karen Renee; Wade, Anne-Berry; Ransom, Clarice E; Lee-Ashley, Matt; 
Barkoff, Kendra; Hildebrandt, Betsy; Rodriguez, Julie 
Subject: CBS Request - Flow Rate Technical Group Update 

Everyone, 

The JIC received a call from CBS News wanting to talk with Marcia McNutt about her 
comments today at the press conference regarding the Flow Rate Technical Group updates. 

The reporter is Robert Goodman and he can be reached at 888-227-8900. 

Jessica Robertson 
Public Affairs Specialist 
Office of Communications 
U.S . Geological Survey 
(703) 648-6624 
jrobertson@usgs.gov 


